Datum
21.04.20
04.04.20
02.04.20
05.04.20
08.04.20
03.04.20
01.04.20
07.04.20
27.04.20
28.04.20
20.04.20
16.04.20
15.04.20
06.04.20
06.04.20
08.04.20
05.04.20
06.04.20
21.04.20
15.04.20
18.04.20
25.04.20
01.04.20
28.04.20
01.04.20
01.04.20
13.04.20
26.04.20
30.04.20
15.04.20
16.04.20
19.04.20
01.04.20
07.04.20
16.04.20
24.04.20
20.04.20
16.04.20
04.04.20
04.04.20
16.04.20
19.04.20
19.04.20
27.04.20

Spendeneingange April 2020

LOOK Tierschutzverein Deutschland e. V.

Addolorata Caroline
Aglaia
Agnieszka
Alexandra
Alexandra
Andre
Andrea
Andrea
Andrea Franziska
Andrea Franziska
Androniki
Angela
Angela Susanne Luise
Anita
Anita
Anita
Anita
Anita
Anita
Anja

Anja

Anje
Annette
Annette
Antje
Antje
Antje
Antje
Antje
Astrid
Barbara
Bernd
Bettina
Birgit
Carola
Christina
Claudio
Concetta
Constanze
Constanze
Constanze
Constanze
Constanze
Cornelia

Name

Spende/Euro
10,00
20,00
40,00
30,00
10,00
23,00
50,00
25,00
10,00
10,00
20,00
10,00
10,00
40,00
10,00
15,00
30,00
30,00
60,00
15,00
20,00
50,00
50,00
30,00
30,00

100,00
90,00
50,00
75,00

7,50
10,00
50,00
10,00
10,00
25,00
10,00
50,00
20,00
30,00
30,00

250,00
30,00
30,00
20,00



13.04.20
23.04.20
23.04.20
28.04.20
28.04.20
28.04.20
28.04.20
19.04.20
23.04.20
20.04.20
02.04.20
20.04.20
01.04.20
02.04.20
01.04.20
12.04.20
18.04.20
27.04.20
29.04.20
29.04.20
01.04.20
18.04.20
15.04.20
22.04.20
06.04.20
16.04.20
22.04.20
24.04.20
02.04.20
19.04.20
23.04.20
01.04.20
15.04.20
03.04.20
29.04.20
19.04.20
01.04.20
27.04.20
01.04.20
16.04.20
02.04.20
16.04.20
02.04.20
01.04.20
03.04.20
14.04.20
20.04.20
14.04.20

Dagmar
Dagmar
Daniela
Daniela
Daniela
Daniela
Daniela
Daniela
Daniel-Cornelius
Edgar Rowlin
Elena
Elisabeta
Elke El Lakkis
Elke EI Lakkis
Felix

Felix

Felix

Felix

Felix

Felix
Franziska
Gaby

Gina
Guenther Alfred
Heike

Heike

Heike

Heike

Heike

Heike

Heike

Ilka

llona

Ines

Ines

Irene

Iris

Iris

Iris

Iris

Janine
Janine
Jasmin
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer

10,00
15,00
20,00
30,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
10,00
10,00
15,00
10,00
5,00
5,00
30,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
60,00
80,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
250,00
10,00
5,00
100,00
50,00
20,00
50,00
25,00
10,00
10,00
14,00
15,00
10,00
30,00
15,00
46,00
50,00
46,65
50,00
5,00
5,00
10,00
20,00
20,00
30,00



17.04.20
03.04.20
03.04.20
18.04.20
07.04.20
03.04.20
06.04.20
06.04.20
07.04.20
16.04.20
19.04.20
29.04.20
01.04.20
04.04.20
07.04.20
11.04.20
15.04.20
16.04.20
21.04.20
27.04.20
06.04.20
06.04.20
14.04.20
03.04.20
15.04.20
18.04.20
28.04.20
07.04.20
05.04.20
21.04.20
01.04.20
01.04.20
03.04.20
20.04.20
30.04.20
14.04.20
01.04.20
01.04.20
05.04.20
07.04.20
17.04.20
06.04.20
27.04.20
06.04.20
16.04.20
01.04.20
27.04.20
01.04.20

Jennifer
Jessica
Jessica
Kalin
Karin
Katharina
Katharina
Katharina
Katharina
Katharina
Katharina
Kerstin
Kim

Kim

Kim

Kim

Kim

Kim

Kim

Kim
Kristina
Kristina
Kristina
Lieselotte
Lieselotte
Lisa

Lisa Christina
Lydia
Lynn

M. K-B
M. und S.
Maike
Maike
Maike
Maike
Maike
Maike Giesemann
Mandy
Marcel
Mareike
Mareike
Maria
Maria
Marike
Marina
Marion
Marion
Marion

20,00
15,00
30,00
30,00
20,00
15,00
5,00
5,00
120,00
10,00
30,00
150,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
70,00
30,00
30,00
70,00
50,00
50,00
20,00
5,00
5,00
15,00
35,00
15,00
30,00
15,00
20,00
15,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
30,00
25,00
10,00
30,00
24,50
100,00
15,00
5,00
20,00
10,00
20,00
30,00
30,00



04.04.20
04.04.20
15.04.20
03.04.20
14.04.20
16.04.20
16.04.20
16.04.20
17.04.20
11.04.20
15.04.20
06.04.20
07.04.20
14.04.20
01.04.20
01.04.20
02.04.20
20.04.20
21.04.20
03.04.20
03.04.20
27.04.20
15.04.20
02.04.20
22.04.20
04.04.20
23.04.20
03.04.20
01.04.20
01.04.20
03.04.20
02.04.20
21.04.20
20.04.20
12.04.20
20.04.20
02.04.20
15.04.20
27.04.20
27.04.20
21.04.20
03.04.20
15.04.20
02.04.20
22.04.20
02.04.20
06.04.20
06.04.20

Marion
Marion
Marita
Martina
Mary
Maurice
Melanie Alexandra Simone
Melanie Alexandra Simone
Mercedes
Michael
Michael/Sylvie
Michaela
Michaela
Michaela
Natalie
Nicole
Nicole
Nicole
Nicole
Nina

Nina

Olaf
Peter
Petra
Ramona
S. ).
Sabrina
Salih
Sandra
Sarah
Sarah
Savas
Sergej
Sibille
Silke

Silke

Silke Boegeholz
Simone
Simone
Simone
Sirah
Stefan
Stefanie
Stefanie
Stefanie
Stephanie
Susann
Susann

30,00
30,00
30,00
5,00
11,00
15,00
5,00
5,00
25,00
100,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
40,00
10,00
20,00
20,00
50,00
25,00
5,00
8,00
20,00
30,00
30,00
10,00
60,00
30,00
30,00
15,00
5,00
30,00
10,00
150,00
100,00
30,00
30,00
10,00
50,00
10,00
20,00
30,00
30,00
8,00
50,00
15,00
20,00
10,00
10,00



06.04.20
20.04.20
03.04.20
01.04.20
01.04.20
17.04.20
27.04.20
29.04.20
16.04.20
02.04.20
03.04.20
01.04.20
06.04.20
27.04.20
20.04.20
15.04.20
03.04.20
16.04.20
29.04.20
26.04.20
14.04.20

Susann
Susann
Susann
Susanne
Susanne
Susanne
Susanne
Susanne
Susanne
Sven
Swenja
Sylvia
Tanja
Tanja Alexandra
Tarik
Tiana
Ulrich
Ulrich
Ulrich
Uta
Yvonne

10,00
20,00
30,00
15,00
10,00
10,00
30,00
20,00
10,00
10,00
20,00
50,00
10,00
25,00
25,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
50,00
15,00
20,00



